

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 866 of 2016

=====

UJJAVAL DEVENDRABHAI RAVAL....Applicant(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 2....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR K S CHANDRANI, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

RULE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 2 - 3

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE Z.K.SAIYED

Date : 07/12/2016

ORAL ORDER

Learned advocate Mr. Asfaq Mohmad Malik states that he has instruction to appear on behalf of the respondent No.2 and he will file his appearance with a week from today.

S.O. to 28.12.2016.

(Z.K.SAIYED, J.)

YNVYAS