

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**

**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (FOR MAINTENANCE) NO. 866 of  
2016**

**With  
CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (DIRECTION) NO. 1 of 2017  
In R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 866 of 2016**

=====

**UJJAVAL DEVENDRABHAI RAVAL**

**Versus**

**STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.**

=====

Appearance:

MR K S CHANDRANI(6674) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR PR ABICHANDANI(102) for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

RULE SERVED BY DS for the Respondent(s) No. 3

=====

**CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE R. T. VACHHANI**

**Date : 25/09/2025**

**ORAL ORDER**

List the matter on 19.11.2025. Interim relief, if any, to be extended till the next date of hearing.

**Sd/-  
(R. T. VACHHANI, J)**

MVP